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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Lanser          M2529         1/16    6:01       24:02
2     Adian Welsch           M1316          1/7    6:02       24:05
3     Christopher Rockwood   M1316          2/7    6:09       24:34
4     Chris Plummer          M3539         1/24    6:12       24:45
5     Todd Nettekoven        M3539         2/24    6:14       24:53
6     Andy Murray            M2529         2/16    6:26       25:42
7     Cory Bertram           M4044         1/23    6:30       25:57
8     Mary Bolich            F4549         1/18    6:31       26:04
9     Brian Benishek         M4549         1/26    6:32       26:05
10    Jason Wasmer           M2529         3/16    6:33       26:12
11    Andy Buffington        M2024         1/10    6:34       26:13
12    Sara Plummer           F3539         1/26    6:35       26:18
13    Gary Dobrzynski        M5054         1/17    6:37       26:28
14    Bill Bartnik           M4549         2/26    6:38       26:30
15    Mark Buffington        M4549         3/26    6:40       26:40
16    Aaron Sconzerl         M3034         1/12    6:41       26:41
17    Matthew Dross          M3539         3/24    6:44       26:53
18    Aaron Wiegand          M3034         2/12    6:49       27:13
19    Adam Murray            M2024         2/10    6:50       27:17
20    Cristin Van Driel      F3034         1/24    6:52       27:26
21    David Landis           M3539         4/24    6:52       27:28
22    Larry Bubb             M5054         2/17    6:53       27:30
23    Rebecca Wagner         F2024         1/12    6:56       27:41
24    John Seaman            M6064         1/15    6:58       27:50
25    John Denu              M4044         2/23    7:02       28:05
26    Garrett Veldboom       M2024         3/10    7:03       28:09
27    Frederick Guesneau     M4549         4/26    7:03       28:10
28    Brewer Brat            M5054         3/17    7:03       28:11
29    Gaston Yang            M1719          1/1    7:08       28:29
30    Jeanne Cournell        F4549         2/18    7:08       28:31
31    Gerald Vetter          M4044         3/23    7:10       28:38
32    Dan Meyer              M4549         5/26    7:11       28:41
33    Jim Wilson             M5559         1/25    7:11       28:43
34    Terry Willoughby       M5559         2/25    7:12       28:48
35    Brandon Rockwood       M1316          3/7    7:14       28:53
36    Paula Hocevar          F3034         2/24    7:15       28:57
37    Mark Schorse           M4549         6/26    7:16       29:03
38    Brent Perronne         M2529         4/16    7:16       29:03
39    John Gildersleeve      M3539         5/24    7:16       29:04
40    David Bourgeois        M4549         7/26    7:19       29:16
41    Crystal Petrie         F2529         1/15    7:20       29:20
42    Mark Schnettler        M2529         5/16    7:21       29:21
43    Matthew Ball           M2024         4/10    7:21       29:22
44    Andrew Cantrall        M3034         3/12    7:23       29:32
45    Al Meyer               M2529         6/16    7:24       29:34
46    Craig Leblanc          M4044         4/23    7:24       29:34
47    Victor Blaha           M5054         4/17    7:26       29:41
48    Lindsay Aykens         F2529         2/15    7:27       29:47
49    Patty Lynch            F6064          1/5    7:28       29:50
50    Scott Buelke           M4044         5/23    7:31       30:04
51    Brian Otte             M4044         6/23    7:32       30:05
52    Aaron Senkbeil         M1316          4/7    7:33       30:12
53    Robert Rittberg        M4044         7/23    7:34       30:14
54    Heather Ourada         F2529         3/15    7:35       30:17
55    Matthew Wusterbarth    M5559         3/25    7:36       30:24
56    Jim Loppnow            M5559         4/25    7:36       30:24
57    Michael Russ           M4044         8/23    7:38       30:30
58    Rebecca Wondra         F2529         4/15    7:38       30:31
59    Gene Fleming           M4549         8/26    7:39       30:34
60    Linda Mehoke           F5054         1/14    7:40       30:39
61    Caroline Fortin        F4044         1/20    7:41       30:41
62    Paul Heller            M5559         5/25    7:42       30:46
63    Jennifer Steinhaus     F3034         3/24    7:42       30:48
64    Eric Walker            M2529         7/16    7:44       30:54
65    Eric Kletzien          M2024         5/10    7:44       30:54
66    Doug Leppanen          M5054         5/17    7:44       30:54
67    Sj Luedtke             M3539         6/24    7:44       30:55
68    Gregg Herman           M5559         6/25    7:44       30:55
69    John Schultz           M6064         2/15    7:45       31:00
70    Ed Jesinski            M5559         7/25    7:45       31:00
71    Brian Scharenbroch     M4549         9/26    7:46       31:01
72    Jeffrey Fritz          M5054         6/17    7:46       31:03
73    Dennis Allie           M5054         7/17    7:46       31:04
74    Dean Buelke            M4549        10/26    7:47       31:08
75    Mark Vandeslunt        M4549        11/26    7:48       31:12
76    John McDowell          M6064         3/15    7:49       31:14
77    Cassie Grubbe          F2024         2/12    7:51       31:23
78    Mary Kopidlansky       F4549         3/18    7:51       31:24
79    Clyde Binversie        M4549        12/26    7:52       31:26
80    Ben Steumacher         M3034         4/12    7:53       31:30
81    Philip Herman          M4044         9/23    7:54       31:36
82    Raymond Moody          M4549        13/26    7:55       31:39
83    Kathy Hughes           F3539         2/26    7:58       31:49
84    Luann Dubey            F4549         4/18    7:58       31:50
85    Anthony Flores         M2529         8/16    7:59       31:53
86    Dan Neitzel            M4044        10/23    7:59       31:54
87    David Kress            M4044        11/23    8:00       32:00
88    Brent Eliason          M1316          5/7    8:01       32:04
89    Joy Cantrall           F2529         5/15    8:01       32:04
90    Deanna Dragan          F2529         6/15    8:03       32:10
91    Heidi Kramer           F2024         3/12    8:04       32:14
92    Steve Aykens           M2529         9/16    8:05       32:17
93    James Hertel           M6064         4/15    8:05       32:17
94    Ronald Smith           M5559         8/25    8:05       32:17
95    Becca Bernabo                         0/0    8:06       32:21
96    Oliver Clements        M5559         9/25    8:06       32:23
97    Ted Itzov              M5054         8/17    8:06       32:24
98    Leanna Rock            F3034         4/24    8:07       32:25
99    Jennifer Schnelle      F2529         7/15    8:08       32:31
100   Ryan Rutzrnski         M2529        10/16    8:09       32:34
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101   Cindy Gurzynski        F3539         3/26    8:12       32:45
102   Benjamin Leblanc       M0112          1/4    8:12       32:47
103   Chris Neils            M3034         5/12    8:13       32:49
104   James McKenzie         M3539         7/24    8:13       32:51
105   Stacy Salman           F3034         5/24    8:14       32:53
106   Branden Boerner        M3034         6/12    8:15       32:59
107   Justin Gigstad                        0/0    8:16       33:01
108   Richard Raab           M6569          1/2    8:16       33:03
109   Sabino Vargas          M4044        12/23    8:19       33:13
110   John Meyera            M5054         9/17    8:20       33:17
111   David Klingbeil        M3034         7/12    8:20       33:18
112   Courtney Wieser        F3034         6/24    8:20       33:19
113   Jacquelyn Endsley      F2529         8/15    8:21       33:23
114   Dean Deblaey           M4549        14/26    8:22       33:27
115   Sara Jaap              F3539         4/26    8:22       33:28
116   Mike Hare              M4044        13/23    8:22       33:28
117   Brian Hesprich         M5054        10/17    8:22       33:28
118   Tom Van Grou           M5054        11/17    8:23       33:30
119   Alan Edwards           M4044        14/23    8:23       33:31
120   Karla Klapperich       F3539         5/26    8:23       33:31
121   Andy Stellmacher       M3539         8/24    8:24       33:35
122   Therese Bishop         F4549         5/18    8:25       33:37
123   Michael Cichocki       M5054        12/17    8:25       33:38
124   Amy McKenzie           F3034         7/24    8:25       33:38
125   Tim Mugan              M3539         9/24    8:25       33:39
126   Miriam Schnur          F3034         8/24    8:27       33:46
127   Michael Lutzke         M4044        15/23    8:27       33:46
128   Andy Hartz             M2529        11/16    8:28       33:51
129   Paul Bartelt           M4549        15/26    8:28       33:52
130   Rosie Curtis           F5054         2/14    8:29       33:56
131   Paige Balma            F1316          1/9    8:30       34:00
132   Michael Smith          M4549        16/26    8:31       34:03
133   David Kramer           M4044        16/23    8:31       34:03
134   Andrea Matter          F3034         9/24    8:32       34:07
135   Jan Skala              M2529        12/16    8:33       34:09
136   Joanna Peppers         F4549         6/18    8:33       34:10
137   Troy Becker            M2529        13/16    8:34       34:15
138   Brian Henne            M4549        17/26    8:35       34:19
139   Dan Roerdink           M2529        14/16    8:37       34:25
140   Vicki Hiller           F3034        10/24    8:37       34:25
141   Andy Hengst            M3539        10/24    8:38       34:30
142   Christine Hildebrand   F5559         1/11    8:39       34:33
143   Steve Kraus            M5559        10/25    8:39       34:33
144   Steve Federwisch       M3539        11/24    8:39       34:34
145   Cheryl Ratvedt         F5054         3/14    8:40       34:38
146   Paul Gurzynski         M3539        12/24    8:40       34:40
147   Russel Margenau        M4044        17/23    8:41       34:44
148   Josh Oppeneer          M3539        13/24    8:42       34:46
149   John Davis             M5559        11/25    8:42       34:48
150   Jeana French           F4044         2/20    8:44       34:55
151   Jeff Pitts             M3539        14/24    8:44       34:55
152   Marvin Fetcher         M5559        12/25    8:44       34:56
153   Matt Panhans           M5559        13/25    8:48       35:10
154   Felicia Eckert         F5054         4/14    8:48       35:11
155   Adam Senkbeil          M0112          2/4    8:48       35:12
156   Ryan Hansen            M2024         6/10    8:48       35:12
157   Nancy Kapellen         F5054         5/14    8:49       35:13
158   Mollie Zirbel          F2529         9/15    8:49       35:13
159   Renee McCarthy         F2529        10/15    8:49       35:15
160   Stacie Stark           F4549         7/18    8:50       35:17
161   Pat Black              F5054         6/14    8:50       35:20
162   Robert Jones           M2024         7/10    8:52       35:26
163   Katia Panhans          F4549         8/18    8:52       35:28
164   Joe See                M5559        14/25    8:53       35:29
165   Mike Millen            M5054        13/17    8:54       35:33
166   Sarah Dezwarte         F3034        11/24    8:54       35:33
167   Emily Kaftan           F1316          2/9    8:55       35:39
168   Fritz Kaftan           M4549        18/26    8:55       35:39
169   Terri Lillesand        F4044         3/20    8:56       35:41
170   Linda Evans            F4044         4/20    8:56       35:43
171   Randall Raab           M6064         5/15    8:56       35:44
172   Kristina Lenz          F2024         4/12    8:58       35:51
173   Brynne Chamberlain     F1719          1/3    8:58       35:52
174   Gavin Binversie        M0112          3/4    8:59       35:54
175   Dan Driscoll           M4549        19/26    8:59       35:55
176   William Boerger        M4549        20/26    9:01       36:02
177   Tanya Aldas            F4044         5/20    9:01       36:02
178   Julia Hamana           F3539         6/26    9:01       36:04
179   Matt De St. Aubin      M3034         8/12    9:02       36:08
180   Ricardo Santiago       M3034         9/12    9:02       36:08
181   Sandy Reseburg         F3539         7/26    9:03       36:11
182   Dean Meyer             M3539        15/24    9:06       36:21
183   Erin Huenink           F2024         5/12    9:06       36:22
184   Kim Viglietti          F4044         6/20    9:06       36:23
185   Kenna Rentmeester      F1316          3/9    9:07       36:28
186   Christine Deitte       F2024         6/12    9:10       36:39
187   Jim Fine               M6064         6/15    9:12       36:45
188   Kerri Nettekoven       F3539         8/26    9:12       36:48
189   Steven Herrmann        M5559        15/25    9:12       36:48
190   Chris Mehoke           M5559        16/25    9:13       36:50
191   Joel Mork              M4044        18/23    9:15       36:58
192   Gena Gilmore           F4044         7/20    9:17       37:05
193   Amy Luft               F4044         8/20    9:17       37:06
194   Chuck Merry            M7099          1/8    9:17       37:07
195   Todd Ullman            M3539        16/24    9:19       37:15
196   Andrew Kautz           M5054        14/17    9:19       37:15
197   Chris Pilon            M2024         8/10    9:20       37:17
198   Lauren Groh            F2024         7/12    9:20       37:17
199   Dee Holvenstot         F3539         9/26    9:20       37:17
200   Kim Rasmussen          F4549         9/18    9:21       37:23
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201   Matthew Dusenberry     M3539        17/24    9:22       37:26
202   James Fahnback         M7099          2/8    9:23       37:31
203   Brad Wicklund          M3034        10/12    9:24       37:35
204   Cory Stein             M3539        18/24    9:24       37:35
205   Jackson Martinez       M0112          4/4    9:24       37:36
206   Cori Wicklund          F3034        12/24    9:24       37:36
207   Dianne Kober           F4549        10/18    9:25       37:38
208   Michelle Rittberg      M3539        19/24    9:26       37:42
209   Pamela Garbisch        F3539        10/26    9:26       37:44
210   Doc Brat               M4549        21/26    9:27       37:45
211   Carrie Huerta          F3539        11/26    9:27       37:46
212   Darin Larson           M4549        22/26    9:27       37:47
213   Jeff Blanke            F5054         7/14    9:28       37:51
214   Gail Ostermann         F5559         2/11    9:28       37:51
215   John Grall             M6064         7/15    9:29       37:53
216   Leanna Beaumont        F3539        12/26    9:30       37:59
217   Sharon Faust           F4044         9/20    9:31       38:02
218   Kathy Ignatowski       F5559         3/11    9:32       38:05
219   Rodney Dragan          M4549        23/26    9:32       38:07
220   Richard Reynolds       M6064         8/15    9:32       38:07
221   Stacey Girdaukas       F3539        13/26    9:33       38:10
222   Ken Aukerman           M3539        20/24    9:34       38:14
223   Michael Alpfeld        M5559        17/25    9:34       38:15
224   Sharon Hassinger       F5054         8/14    9:35       38:18
225   Jodi King              F3034        13/24    9:36       38:24
226   Chad Bauer             M3539        21/24    9:37       38:28
227   James Struve           M5559        18/25    9:37       38:28
228   Matt Russant           M3539        22/24    9:38       38:29
229   Laura Dusenberry       F3034        14/24    9:40       38:37
230   Suzanne Bauer                         0/0    9:40       38:38
231   Ruth Cunzenheim        F5054         9/14    9:41       38:41
232   Lois Gilmore           F7099          1/2    9:41       38:44
233   Denise Edwards         F3539        14/26    9:42       38:46
234   Sara Sconzert          F3034        15/24    9:44       38:54
235   Karen Meyer            F2024         8/12    9:46       39:01
236   Richard Merlau         M5559        19/25    9:46       39:02
237   Karen Vasconi          F3034        16/24    9:46       39:04
238   Ralph Rockwood         M4549        24/26    9:47       39:05
239   Tanya Ten Pas          F3034        17/24    9:47       39:05
240   Stacie Kuck            F3539        15/26    9:49       39:14
241   Eric Cobian                           0/0    9:50       39:19
242   Elizabeth Edwards      F1719          2/3    9:50       39:19
243   Patrick Duffy          M5559        20/25    9:50       39:20
244   Jayne Dragan           F4549        11/18    9:51       39:24
245   Dennis Meyer           M5559        21/25    9:52       39:25
246   Christopher White      M4044        19/23    9:52       39:26
247   Jana Adams             F4044        10/20    9:52       39:26
248   Jeffrey Miller         M6064         9/15    9:52       39:28
249   Rosenda Lopez          F3539        16/26    9:54       39:34
250   James Hall             M4044        20/23    9:54       39:35
251   Thusuong Blanke                       0/0    9:54       39:36
252   Jim Wirkes             M7099          3/8    9:55       39:38
253   Abbey Rosen            F3034        18/24    9:56       39:44
254   Jeff Schuchardt        M4549        25/26    9:56       39:44
255   Kathryn Aukerman       F1316          4/9    9:57       39:46
256   Terren Driscoll        M1316          6/7    9:59       39:56
257   Michelle Walters       F4044        11/20    9:59       39:56
258   Jon Rooyakkers         M4044        21/23   10:00       39:57
259   Natasha Hanson         F2024         9/12   10:02       40:08
260   Henry Verfuerth        M6064        10/15   10:03       40:09
261   Sandra Eiler           F3034        19/24   10:03       40:12
262   Rebecca Fisher         F5559         4/11   10:04       40:13
263   Wayne Lammers          M7099          4/8   10:06       40:21
264   Teresa Davenport       F2529        11/15   10:06       40:21
265   Tim Salm               M2024         9/10   10:08       40:29
266   Amy Kaftan             F4549        12/18   10:11       40:41
267   Joshua Espinoza        M2024        10/10   10:11       40:42
268   Larry Flamm            M6064        11/15   10:12       40:45
269   Edwin Fitzgerald       M5054        15/17   10:12       40:46
270   Chad Morley            M3034        11/12   10:16       41:03
271   Heather Adamson        F3539        17/26   10:16       41:03
272   Tracey Aukerman        F3539        18/26   10:17       41:06
273   Jennifer Neils         F3034        20/24   10:18       41:12
274   Sandy Brickner         F6064          2/5   10:19       41:15
275   Amy O'Rourke           F4549        13/18   10:19       41:15
276   Tammy Spoerl           F4044        12/20   10:19       41:15
277   Karen Merlau           F5559         5/11   10:20       41:17
278   Shawna Krogman         F2024        10/12   10:20       41:17
279   James Jensen           M6064        12/15   10:20       41:19
280   Jeff Brickner          M6064        13/15   10:20       41:19
281   Paul Frederickson      M5559        22/25   10:20       41:19
282   Jennifer English       F3539        19/26   10:26       41:44
283   Nancy Wagner           F4549        14/18   10:26       41:44
284   Matt Pflum             M2529        15/16   10:27       41:47
285   Lisa Dross             F3539        20/26   10:29       41:55
286   Tom Moore              M5054        16/17   10:31       42:02
287   Brian Bernhardt        M5559        23/25   10:36       42:23
288   Katie Anderson         F4044        13/20   10:37       42:25
289   Laura Klemme           F4044        14/20   10:38       42:30
290   Sandra Wusterbarth     F5559         6/11   10:38       42:31
291   Christine Hicks        F4044        15/20   10:40       42:40
292   Jane Niedfeldt         F4549        15/18   10:40       42:40
293   Love Margenau          F3034        21/24   10:44       42:55
294   George Sladky          M6064        14/15   10:44       42:55
295   Desirae Bates          F1719          3/3   10:44       42:56
296   Ken Bruckbauer         M6064        15/15   10:44       42:56
297   Lori Myers             F4044        16/20   10:46       43:02
298   Janet Schultz          F5559         7/11   10:49       43:15
299   Chris Thill            M2529        16/16   10:54       43:36
300   Cindy Thill            F2529        12/15   10:55       43:38
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301   Lori Hesprich          F5054        10/14   10:56       43:42
302   Don Rooyakker          M5054        17/17   10:57       43:45
303   Michelle Mitchell      F3539        21/26   10:57       43:48
304   Donna Wendlandt        F6064          3/5   10:59       43:54
305   Amanda Pound           F3539        22/26   11:00       43:59
306   Bonnie Krupp           F6569          1/2   11:01       44:04
307   Kim Dedee              F6569          2/2   11:03       44:09
308   Robert Meyer           M4044        22/23   11:04       44:13
309   Rose Amstedt           F5054        11/14   11:06       44:23
310   Joyce Duffy            F5559         8/11   11:07       44:25
311   Liz Herzog             F5054        12/14   11:08       44:29
312   Wayne Gilmore          M7099          5/8   11:10       44:40
313   Tricia Oonk            F3034        22/24   11:15       44:59
314   Connie Ten Haken       F4044        17/20   11:18       45:11
315   Lisa Weimann           F3539        23/26   11:20       45:17
316   Sherry Millen          F4549        16/18   11:26       45:41
317   Vaithianathan Jothl    F2529        13/15   11:26       45:44
318   Sherry Van Mondfrans   F3034        23/24   11:27       45:48
319   Sheila Mork            F4044        18/20   11:32       46:05
320   Patti Grgic            F5054        13/14   11:33       46:09
321   Chris Woodard          M3034        12/12   11:35       46:18
322   Katie Brandt           F2529        14/15   11:35       46:18
323   Courtney Meyer         F1316          5/9   11:38       46:31
324   Gary Welk              M5559        24/25   11:41       46:44
325   Trista Zemba           F3539        24/26   11:56       47:44
326   Mark Gifford           M5559        25/25   11:58       47:50
327   Johanna Schmidt        F1316          6/9   12:03       48:12
328   Rachel Vargas          F1316          7/9   12:04       48:14
329   Sarah Kress            F3034        24/24   12:07       48:25
330   Mally Henne            F4044        19/20   12:09       48:35
331   Christine Vetter       F4044        20/20   12:09       48:35
332   Judith Strodthoff      F3539        25/26   12:14       48:56
333   Rachel Shultis         F1316          8/9   12:18       49:10
334   Jennifer Shultis       F3539        26/26   12:18       49:11
335   Jennifer Karls         F2529        15/15   12:22       49:27
336   Haleigh O'Connor       F1316          9/9   12:37       50:26
337   Damon O'Connor         M1316          7/7   12:37       50:28
338   Philip O'Connor        M3539        23/24   12:38       50:29
339   Suzie Bolling          F5054        14/14   12:43       50:50
340   Jack Bolling           M7099          6/8   12:43       50:50
341   Jeanne McDowell        F5559         9/11   12:52       51:28
342   Susie Senkbeil         F4549        17/18   12:57       51:45
343   Linda Wendlandt        F5559        10/11   12:57       51:46
344   Robert Kirst           M7099          7/8   13:12       52:47
345   Mary Rockwood          F4549        18/18   13:13       52:50
346   Bionic  tim Brat  renz M4549        26/26   13:24       53:35
347   Elroy Brat             M4044        23/23   13:24       53:36
348   Maryann Hurtt          F6064          4/5   13:51       55:21
349   Terry Solcum           F6064          5/5   14:05       56:19
350   Mike Vaughan           M3539        24/24   14:12       56:46
351   Kathy Dobrzynski       F5559        11/11   14:30       58:00
352   Charles Goodsole       M6569          2/2   14:32       58:07
353   Jean Anthony           F7099          2/2   14:40       58:38
354   Jim Hogue              M7099          8/8   15:03     1:00:12
355   Logan Beenen                          0/0   15:12     1:00:46
356   Kate Kapellen          F2024        11/12   15:31     1:02:04
357   Kelsy Gottschalk       F2024        12/12   15:32     1:02:05
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